AcquisitionAcquisition
Technology™
VXI
AcquisitionOnline at vxitech.com 949 • 955 • 1VXI 209
VT1413C VT1415A/1422A
Overview
The VT1415A and VT1422A are C-size, single-slot, VXI modules
capable of either multi-function input/output (data acquisition)

73-0025-003 Option 013  Spring Clamp Terminal Connector Block
73-0025-004 Option A3F  Interface to Rackmount Terminal Panel
Ordering Information
Includes Spring Clamp Terminal Block VT1415A-02 Algorithmic Closed Loop
Controller, Includes Screw Connector  Terminal Block
VT1415A-A3F Interface to rackmount terminal panel
VT1422A Remote Channel Multi-function Data Acquisition & Control Module
VT1422A-001 16-Port RJ-45 Connector Block (supports VT1415A also)
VT1422A-011 Screw Terminal Connector Block (supports VT1415A also)
VT1422A-013 Spring Clamp Terminal Connector (supports VT1415A also)
VT1501A 8-channel Direct Input SCP
VT1502A 8-channel 7 Hz Low-pass Filter SCP
VT1503A 8-channel Programmable Filter/Gain SCP
VT1505A 8-channel Current Source SCP
VT1506A 8-channel 120 Ω Strain Completion & Excitation SCP
VT1507A 8-channel 350 Ω Strain Completion & Excitation SCP
VT1508A 8-channel x16 Gain & 7 Hz Fixed Filter SCP
VT1509A 8-channel x64 Gain & 7 Hz Fixed Filter SCP
VT1510A 4-channel Sample & Hold Input SCP
VT1511A 4-channel Transient Strain SCP
VT1512A 8-channel 25 Hz Fixed Filter SCP
VT1513A 8-channel ÷ 16 Fixed Attenuator & 7 Hz Low-pass Filter SCP
VT1518A 4-wire Resistance Measurement SCP
VT1521  4-channel High-Speed Bridge SCP
VT1531A 8-channel Voltage Output SCP
VT1532A 8-channel Current Output SCP
VT1533A 16-bit Digital I/O SCP
VT1536A 8-bit Isolated Digital I/O SCP
VT1538A Enhanced Frequency/Totalize/PWM SCP
VT1539A Remote Channel Signal Conditioning Plug-on (VT1422A only)
VT
14
15
A/